

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Jodhpur Private Road Scholarship to Vinayesh Bhatta

17.11.19.21 - Anandesh - NDB

E. R. M. D. Wark. Anandesh **DIVISION**

H. E. Mahalingam **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO 41535

M/S Mahalingam Construction

Abstract of Cost

①
3

Clearing and grubbing Road land

etc

Qty vide TMB(4535) Page (7)

1.11 Hrs (a) 75,573 = 34 = Rs 83886 =

②
114

P/v and fixing Bench mark & Ref

Pillars etc.

Qty vide TMB(4535) P-7

(a) Bench mark

2.00 Nos (a) 4429 = 34 = Rs 8859 =

(b) Reference Pillars

6.00 Nos (a) 2050 = 66 = Rs 12304 =

105049 =

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) Qty of bees and thorn etc.			Blt	1.50	99.00
do — C/S.					
Qty vide TMB (4535) P-17					
4 Nos @ 357.76/each = Rs					1429.00
(4) Cast. of embankment with steps					
— borrow pits etc. — do.					
E/P.					
Qty vide TMB (4535) P-27					
(A) lead 100 m					
662.00 m ³ @ 261.09/m ³ = Rs					172841.00
(B) lead 100 m					
1884.99 m ³ @ 17.264/m ³ =					324,760.00
(5) Cast. of Sub grade ad earth					
Shoulder with approved material					
— borrow pit — do — E/P.					
Qty vide TMB (4535) P-17					
3702.04 m ³ @ 264.63/m ³ = Rs					979671.00
(6) Granular Sub-base by providing					
hill grade — do — E/P.					
Qty vide TMB (4535) P-17					
1153.81 m ³ @ 2946.73/m ³ =					339966.00
(7) WBM grady 3 — providing, laying					
Spreading — do — E/P.					
Qty vide TMB (4535) P-18					
1153.81 m ³ @ 2946.73/m ³ = Rs					339966.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
45) m^3 @ 1165 $m^3/m^2 = Rs$					2052118.00
(5) prime coat / low priority / priority					
9 applying prime coat with ss					
do - 1/1					
Qty vide TMB (4535) P-22					
$4775.30 m^2 @ 59.01/m^2 = Rs$					281790.00
(9) Tack coat - providing and applying					
tack coat with RS-1 - do					
do - E/P					
Qty vide TMB (4535) P-23					
$4775.30 m^2 @ 20.2/m^2 = Rs$					96461.00
(10) providing, laying and rolling of					
close graded MSS of 20mm					
do - E/P					
Qty vide TMB (4535) P-23					
$4775.30 m^2 @ 266.09/m^2 = Rs$					1270659.00
(11) P/w and laying P.C.C M30					
graded for pavement etc.					
do - E/P					
Qty vide TMB (4535) P-19					
$201.96 m^3 @ 7384.25/m^3 = Rs$					1491323.00
(12) P/w and fixing flood stonely					
Both side of P.C.C. at each					
do - E/P					

Continuation

P.T.O

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide T.M.B (4535) P-19					
165.00 m ² @ 518.24/m ² = R 85570.00					
13/16 K.M stone - Pombred cement					
Concrete mix grade K.M Stone					
do - E.I.P.					
Ordinary Kilometre Stone.					
Qty vide T.M.B (4535) P-23					
3.00 @ 2738.38/cch = R 8215.00					
4/17 200 m Stone (paved)					
7.00 @ 780.38/cch = 5462.00					
15/18 providing and fixing Logo of					
mmmsy Informetry band					
do - E.I.P.					
Qty vide T.M.B (4535) P-16, 23					
4.00 x 6 @ 11395.203/cch = R 45580.00					
16/19 paint New letter and figure of our shade - do -					
E.I.P.					
Qty vide T.M.B (4535) P-24					
220.00 lt @ 0.275/cm height/m = R 165.00					
17/20 Boundary Pillar/guard post Rock					
MIS - do - E.I.P.					
Vide T.M.B (4535) P-24					
56.00 @ 740.02/m = R 41441.00					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) 21 Traffic Sign - Providing and fixing of retro reflected					
do — E/R					
Qty vide TMB (4535) P-24					
600 10 @ 4151218/each = 4151218					^m 4151218
(18) 22 600 mm circular					^m
6.00 @ 5574 = 91/2 = 4587					33449 = 00
(18) 23 600 x 450 mm rectangular					^m
2 @ 5429212/each = 10858					00
(19) 24 Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic					
— Glass bead BT Pch					
Particulars do — E/R					
Qty vide TMB (4535) P-24					
250 m ² @ 88646/m ² = 221615					= 00
(20) 25 Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic glass or p.c.c					
— do — E/R					
Qty vide TMB (4535) P-25					
66.00 m ² @ 100535/m ² = 66353					= 00
(21) 26 provision of 150 mm rumble strips — do — BT —					
Pre mix Bitumen concrete — E/R					
Qty vide TMB (4535) P-24					
20.25 m ² @ 26609/m ² = 5388					= 00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26/23) P/v ad. fixing 60 mm d NP3 pipe					
Qty vide TMB (4535) P-19					
37.50 Rmt @ 3180 = 16 / Rev: P					115595.00 119518.00
(27/24) P/v ad. fixing 300 mm d irrigation pipe					
Qty vide TMB (4535) P-19					
30.00 Rmt @ 1001 = 93 / Rev: P					30058.00
					11665346.00
add 18% GST					2099762.00
add 2% Conts					116653.00
					13881761.00
Add S. Fee (+)					1746922.00
Total =					14056483.00
less 17.55% As per (-)					2466907.00
					11589546.00
less previous Am paid (+)					9219373.00
Net Amt					2370173.00
Ab 12/6/15 JK					120675- A/C